

Date: 11 March 2016

## Letter of Attestation

Federal Communications Commission 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia MD 21046

Subject: Letter of Attestation

FCC ID: UDX-60034010

To Whom It May Concern:

We, Cisco Systems, Inc. declare the Meraki MC74 (MC74-HW) complies with the following FCC regulations:

- 1) Part 15.15
- 2) Part 15.27
- 3) Part 15.203 and Part 15.204 for the antennas

Best Regards,

Alexander C. Gioe Compliance Manager Cisco Systems, Inc. Tel: +1 415-432-1000 Fax: +1 415 632-5899 compliance@meraki.com